Thursday
May 12

Breakfast
7:00 -7:45

Opening

NEW ORLEANS

New Orleans Marriott

MAY 11-13 2016

Friday
May 13

Breakfast
7:00 -7:45

Opening

Monday - Tuesday Wednesday
May 9 - 10 May 11

7:00am Breakfast
7:30am| Training Registration 7:00 -7:45
8:00am Opening
8:30am Keynote
9:00am 8:15-9:30
9:30am

10:00am

10:30am CSAM Sassions

11:00am CHAMP 10:00 - 12:15

11:30am

Certification Courses

12:00pm 8:00 - 3:00

12:30pm Lunch
1:00pm 12:15 - 2:15
1:30pm
2:00pm Sessions
2:30pm 2:15-3:15
3:00pm
3:30pm Sessions
4:00pm 3:30-4:30
4:30pm
5:00pm IMUG
5:30pm 4:45 - 5:45

6:00pm
6:30pm Pre-Conference

Gathering
7:00pm

7:30pm Kick-off 6:00 - 9:00pm
8:00pm

Tuesday Only
8:30pm 6:00 - 9:00pm

9:00pm

IAITAM ACE Exhibit Fair & Reception

Keynote
8:15-9:30

Sessions
10:00 - 12:15

Lunch
12:15 - 2:15

Sessions
2:15 - 3:15

Sessions
3:30-4:30

Workshop
4:45 - 5:45

Exhibit Fair & Reception
Exhibitor Raffle
6:00 - 9:00pm

Conference Registration Open
Speaker / Media Room Open

Keynote
8:15-9:30

Sessions
10:00 - 11:00

Sessions
11:15-1:30

Lunch
Closing &
Passport Raffle
1:30 - 3:00pm

7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm

PLEASE NOTE: Registration will close during Keynote presentations then re-open immediately following
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