## 2016 SPRING





	Monday - Tuesday May 9 - 10			Thursday May 12		Friday May 13		
7:00am		Breakfast		Breakfast		Breakfast		7:00am
7:30am	Training Registration	7:00 -7:45		7:00 -7:45		7:00 -7:45		7:30am
8:00am		Opening		Opening		Opening		8:00am
8:30am	CSAM CHAMP Certification Courses 8:00 - 3:00	Keynote 8:15 - 9:30		Keynote 8:15 - 9:30		Keynote 8:15 - 9:30		8:30am
9:00am								9:00am
9:30am		Break		Break		Break		9:30am
10:00am		Sessions 10:00 - 12:15		Sessions 10:00 - 12:15		Sessions 10:00 - 11:00		10:00am
10:30am								10:30am
11:00am						Break		11:00am
11:30am						Sessions 11:15 - 1:30	11:30am	
12:00pm		Lunch 12:15 - 2:15 Sessions 2:15 - 3:15		Lunch 12:15 - 2:15				12:00pm
12:30pm							12:30pm	
1:00pm			ı					1:00pm
1:30pm						Lunch Closing &		1:30pm
2:00pm				Sessions				2:00pm
2:30pm				2:15 - 3:15		Passport Raffle 1:30 - 3:00pm	2:30pm	
3:00pm		Break		Break				3:00pm
3:30pm		Sessions		Sessions				3:30pm
4:00pm		3:30 - 4:30		3:30 - 4:30				4:00pm
4:30pm								4:30pm
5:00pm		IMUG		Workshop				5:00pm
5:30pm		4:45 - 5:45		4:45 - 5:45				5:30pm
6:00pm	Pre-Conference Gathering	Fubibit Fair 9 Bassation		Exhibit Fair & Reception Exhibitor Raffle 6:00 - 9:00pm				6:00pm
6:30pm								6:30pm
7:00pm								7:00pm
7:30pm	IAITAM ACE Kick-off	Exhibit Fair & Recept 6:00 - 9:00pm					7:30pm	
8:00pm	Tuesdav Onlv							8:00pm
8:30pm								8:30pm
9:00pm								9:00pm

PLEASE NOTE: Registration will close during Keynote presentations then re-open immediately following

Conference Registration Open Speaker / Media Room Open